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nAVEN ) ATHENA
TAGLIO LASER LSl L
mgmkiming
Prog. Num. Pilota
1 16 BUFANO Emanuele
2 20 GIACCO Francesco
3 26 VALENTI Leonardo
4 37 SCHILLACI Matteo L.
5 38 DEMURTAS Andrea
6 61 BIANCHI Zsolt C.
7 73 IANNIBELLI Samuel
8 75 POCCHIARI Luigi
9 90 BECCARI Simone
10 122 MOSCA Pierpaolo
1 128 IAMONTE Antonio
12 155 CASERTA Dario
13 175 CINQUEMANI Giacomo
14 178 CALABRIA Francesco
15 191 BRANDINI Samuele
16 213 SALVI Federico
17 220 DIANA Pasquale P.
18 232 MURGUT Tommaso
19 252 SZOKE EROSS Mark
20 322 VENTURA Nicolo
21 380 PIAZZA Massimiliano
22 417 CIANNAVEI Lorenzo
23 500 NICOSIA Gabriele
24 706 ARGIOLAS Michele
25 810 TROVE Danyel
26 816 GIARDINA PAPA Nicolas
27 899 PANTO Simone
28 910 GUZZARDI Thomas
29 911 GABALLO Michele
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TROFED GAETAND DI STEFAND

BHoES

Giardini Naxos 19 01 25
Elenco Verificati (121)

Motoclub

125 Tot. Verificati: 29

Dmx

Michele Mammola Racing Team

Valle Del Belice

Valle Del Belice
Shardana

Parma

Dmx

Castel Del Monte
Crostolo

Sicilia

Gl Cross Racing Team
973 MX Team

Valle Del Belice
Fathers e Sons
Erresse

3MXTeam Motorsport
Dmx

Pino Medeot

973 MX Team

Somma Lombardo

MX Garda Lake
Shardana

Motor School Riola
Dmx

Scali

Motoclub Dello Stretto
DMX Motorsport

Gl Cross Racing Team
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FEd

Husqvarna
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
Kisa

Husqvarna

Kim
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BIKE TRADING

Transp.

28033
28065
28054
28086
28082
28051
28028
28066
28063
28060
28102
28097
28074
28061
28057
28003
28032
28045
28087
28100
28011
28006
28083
28088
28037
28090
28021
28085

28093
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Prog. Num.

1 9
2 110
3 123
4 208
5 219
6 223
7 350
8 376
9 999
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Pilota

LETO Giovanni
PELLEGRINO Luigi
SETTINERI Mario P.
NICOTRA Mauro
CARBONARA Adriano
PIGNATELLI Riccardo
VASTA Matteo

VASTA Francesco
BUONGIORNO Valerio M.
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TROFED GAETAND DI STEFAND

BHoES

Giardini Naxos 19 01 25
Elenco Verificati (121)

Categ. Motoclub

65 Tot. Verificati:
MC Regolarita 70
Brunetti Motors
Taormina New
Letojanni Racing
Pardi Racing
Pardi Racing
Taormina New
Taormina New

Brunetti Motors
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BIKE TRADING

Transp.

28111
28036
28025
28106
28116
28014
28046
28047

28041
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mgmkiming
Prog. Num. Pilota

1 5 ANASTASI Filippo
2 18 NETTI Santiago
3 28 ZAMBUTO Alfonso
4 30 OLIVIERI Andrea
5 39 SORO Samuel
6 71 SALVI Alessandro
7 73 PEDERIVA lvan
8 78 NINU Paolo
9 81 CIULLA Gabriele
10 111 MIRIZZI Luca P.
1 213 PIGNATELLI Francesco
12 221 IURATO Paolo
13 225 GIACOBBE Nico
14 227 D ANGELO Diego
15 234 PICHLER Liam
16 247 PICCIOLO Francesco
17 295 MONTONERI Anthony
18 327 SCIUSCO Raffaele
19 406 FERRARO Alessandro M.
20 411 MASSA Marcello
21 513 PULEO Vincenzo
22 777 AMALI Cristian
23 914 VENEZIANO Giovanni
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TROFED GAETAND DI STEFAND

BHoES

Giardini Naxos 19 01 25
Elenco Verificati (121)

Motoclub

85 Tot. Verificati: 23

Fathers e Sons
Pardi Racing
Valle Del Belice
Milani

Bruschi Polidoro Tempio
3MXTeam Motorsport
Gaerne
Shardana

Valle Del Belice
Danger Farm
Pardi Racing

973 MX Team
Lusia

Sicilia

Berbenno
Letojanni Racing
ZPM Racing
Castel Del Monte
Letojanni Racing
Pardi Racing
Letojanni Racing
ZPM Racing

973 MX Team
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MB.T. MOTOR
BIKE TRADING

Transp.

28024
28040
28101
28067
28081
28004
28096
28089
28084
28031
28013
28099
28095
28050
28039
28034
28038
28043
28018
28010
28118
28091

28094
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TAGLIO LASER

i

mgmkiming
Prog. Num. Pilota
1 67 PESSINA Matteo
2 75 CONTI TAGUALI Alessandro
3 89 COSENTINO Marco O.
4 95 RIOLO Carmelo F.
5 109 MILANI Luca
6 122 BLANCHI Luciano
7 175 MANGIONE Gianfranco
8 187 ZANOLI Andrea
9 379 PALUMBO Michele L.
10 404 ROMANIELLO Federico
1 419 CARUSO Antonio
12 475 ROMANIELLO Francesco
13 714 MONTANA Michael
14 811 DI MAIO Davide
15 822 MORELLI Domenico L.
16 976 LA ROCCA Ivan
17 999 ESPOSITO Mario L.
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TROFEQ GAETANG DI STEFAND e HE
Giardini Naxos 19 01 25
Elenco Verificati (121)
Naz Classe Categ. Motoclub Team Moto
MX1 Ama Tot. Verificati: 17
IR A MX1 Ama 3MXTeam Motorsport GASGAS
IR ITA MX1 Ama Vikinghi Delletna Husqvarna
N TA MX1 Ama Valle Del Belice K
IR A MX1 Ama G Brilli Peri GASGAS
LN ImA MX1 Ama Milani Kb
IR ITA MX1 Ama FBA Powersports K
IR mA MX1 Ama Taormina New HONDA
LN ImA MX1Ama . Berbenno K
IR A MX1 Ama Motoclub Cumaricambike HONDA
I ImA MX1 Ama Milani Kb
IR ITA MX1 Ama Sicilia Husgvarna
IR A MX1 Ama Milani Kb
LN ImA MX1 Ama Valle Del Belice HONDA
IR TA MX1 Ama Valle Del Belice F2m T
IR ITA MX1 Ama FBA Powersports K
IR A MX1 Ama Motoclub Fuorigiri YAMAHA
IR A MX1 Ama Frecce Dellirpinia HONDA
gﬁ p—— WA GOMI #eGh PR, TR ~woreu B K:(II:O

[ 1utas [P Vo QNS HRY

Taormina, domenica 19 gennaio 2025
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MB.T. MOTOR
BIKE TRADING

Transp.

28009
25901
28008
28078
28027
28112
28109
28071
28001
28020
28119
28019
28023
28053
28075
28108

28073
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Giardini Naxos 19 01 25
”79”7[7’77”79 Elenco Verificati (121)
Prog. Num. Pilota Naz. Classe Categ. Motoclub Team Moto Transp.

MX1 Pro Tot. Verificati: 5

1 62 ZAMPINO Davide I mA MX1Pro 300 Moto Club 04 Park GASGAS 28062
2 86 DEL COCO Matteo IR ITA MX1 Pro Brunetti Motors Kis 28012
3 140 LODI Tommaso N TA MX1 Pro Mkc Reno Kawasaki 28016
4 250 CARUSO Manfredi IR A MX1 Pro Gl Cross Racing Team Husqvarna 28104
5 538 CIANNAVEI Roberto IR A MX1 Pro 300 MX Garda Lake Husqvarna 28005
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nAVEN ) ATHENA
TAGLIO LASER LSl L
mgmkiming
Prog. Num. Pilota
1 7 ARICO Eros
2 18 IEZZI Domenico
3 22 STRINCONE Dario
4 30 MACALUSO Vincenzo
5 33 COVOLO Fabio
6 39 MILANI Mirko
7 58 SIRENO Francesco
8 64 GARRUZZO Giovanni
9 82 VARGA Peter
10 113 BIANCHI Michele
1 114 FILIPPI Angelo
12 153 FANIA Giovanni
13 189 PORFIDO Giuseppe
14 193 GONNELLI Simone
15 213 COSENTINO Angelo
16 224 PASSARELLO Andrea
17 232 ESPOSITO Salvatore
18 235 MESSINA Andrea E.
19 238 OPPEDISANO Francesco P.
20 241 SARDISCO Antonino
21 297 VICARI Agostino
22 327 SCIUSCO Giovanni
23 336 CADEDDU Andrea
24 694 SCHEMBRI Simone C.
25 707 DA Salvatore
26 711 MESSINA Marco
27 751 MORGERA Ciro
28 784 PIGNOLI Claudio
29 813 DI MARZIO Riccardo
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TROFED GAETAND DI STEFAND

BHoES

Giardini Naxos 19 01 25
Elenco Verificati (121)

Naz Classe Categ. Motoclub Team
MX2 Ama Tot. Verificati: 29
IR A MX2 Ama Milani
I ImA MX2 Ama Lanciano
N TA MX2 Ama Valle Del Belice
IR A MX2 Ama Motoclub Fuorigiri
IR ITA MX2 Ama Orbassano Racing
IR TA MX2 Ama Milani
IR mA MX2 Ama Paolo Rossi Cina
IR ITA MX2 Ama Pardi Racing
= HUN  MX2 Ama Pardi Racing
I ImA MX2 Ama Scali
IR ITA MX2 Ama Pardi Racing
IR A MX2 Ama Ombre Libere
LN ImA MX2 Ama Dmx
IR TA MX2 Ama White Blue Team
IR ITA MX2 Ama Urzia Racing Team
IR A MX2 Ama VR63
IR A MX2 Ama Frecce Dellirpinia
IR ITA MX2 Ama Gl Cross Racing Team
N TA MX2 Ama Paolo Rossi Cina
IR A MX2 Ama Tritone
IR ITA MX2 Ama Urzia Racing Team
IR TA MX2 Ama Castel Del Monte
IR mA MX2 Ama Shardana
LN ImA MX2 Ama Taormina New
IR A MX2 Ama Urzia Racing Team
I ImA MX2 Ama Valle Del Belice
N TA MX2 Ama Cerbone
IR A MX2 Ama Cerbone
LN ImA MX2 Ama Cervellin
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BIKE TRADING

Transp.

28007
28117
28069
28110
28017
28030
28079
28049
28052
28120
28035
28077
28026
28055
28103
28068
28072
28059
28058
28048
28080
28042
28105
28114
28098
28115
28002
28076

28070
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TROFEQ GAETANO DI STEFAND
TAGLIO LASER e m
Giardini Naxos 19 01 25
”79”7[7’77”79 Elenco Verificati (121)
Prog. Num. Pilota Naz Classe Categ. Motoclub
MX2 Pro Tot. Verificati:
1 11 BOSI Giacomo IR ITA MX2 Pro Predappio
2 13 FACCA Alessandro IR TA MX2 Pro Milani
3 54 D AGATA Simone M. IR mA MX2 Pro Gl Cross Racing Team
4 142 BASTIANON Denny [ § Iy MX2 Pro Settempedano Il
5 146 BRANDINI Davide IR A MX2 Pro Erresse
6 513 PIVETTA Filippo IR ITA MX2 Pro Gaerne
7 651 MENEGHELLO Giovanni I ITA MX2 Pro Brogliano
8 669 RUFFINI Luca IR A MX2 Pro Berbenno
9 938 BICALHO SALA Rodolfo ESP MX2 Pro Gl Cross Racing Team
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MB.T. MOTOR
BIKE TRADING

Transp.

28015
28022
28092
28064
28056
28044
28113
28029

28107
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